REFERENCE

BC107B
BC108
BC109
BC113
BC115
BC117
BC118
BC126
BC138
BC139
BC140
BC142
BC143
BC144
BC147
BC147A
BC147B
BC148A
BC148B
BC148C
BC149
BC149B
BC154
BC158A
BC159
BC159B
BC161-16
BC169B
BC171B
BC172B
BC173B
BC177
BC178
BC179
BC182
BC190A
BC192
BC205
BC206
BC207B
BC209B
BC212B
BC213
BC213B
BC214
BC237B
BC238B
BC239C

TYPE

NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
NPN
PNP
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
PNP
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
PNP
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP

NPN
NPN

CARACTERISTIQUES

30V;0,1A;0,3W;300MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;300MHZ
30V;50mA;0,2W;80MHZ
40V;0,2A;0,3W;80MHZ
120V;50mA;0,3W;>60MHZ
45V;0,2W; >200MHZ

35-40V;0,6A;0,3W;200MHZ

60V;1A;0,8W;>40MHZ
40V;0,5A;0,7W
80V;1A;0,75W;>50MHZ
80V;1A;0,8W;90MHZ
60V;1A;0,7W;170MHZ
70V;1A;0,7W
50V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
50V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
50V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
40V;0,1A;0,2W;70MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;130MHZ
25V;0,1A;0,3W;130MHZ
25V;0,1A;0,3W;130MHZ
60V;1A;0,75W;>50MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
50V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
50V;0,1A;0,3W;130MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;130MHZ
25V;0,1A;0,3W;130MHZ
60V;0,2A;0,3W;280MHZ
70V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
25V:0,5A;0,4W>100MHZ
25V;0,1A;0,2W;200MHZ
25V;0,1A;0,2W;200MHZ
50V;0,1A;0,2W;300MHZ
25V;0,1A;0,2W;300MHZ
45:;0,2A;0,3W;350MHZ
45V; 0,2A; 0,3W; 350MHZ
45V; 0,2A; 0,3W; 350MHZ
45V; 0,2A; 0,3W; 350MHZ

30V; 0,1A; 0,3W; 250MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,3W; 250MHZ

MARQUE

SGS
SGS
SGS
SGS
SGS
SGS
SGS + ST
ST
ST+TI

SGS + ST

TFK
SIEMENS
SIEMENS

SIEMENS + TFK

SGS
SIEMENS

SIEMENS

TFK
SIEMENS

ITT
ITT

NATIONAL
Tl
Tl
MOTOROLA

TFK



BC250A
BC252A
BC253A & B
BC308B & C
BC309
BC327-16
BC327-25
BC327-40
BC328-25
BC328-40
BC337
BC337-25
BC337-40
BC338B
BC338-16
BC338-40
BC347
BC350
BC354
BC368
BC369
BC409
BC419
BC516
BC517
BC546A
BC546B
BC547A
BC547B
BC547C
BC548B
BC548C
BC549C
BC550C
BC556A
BC556B
BC557
BC557B
BC557C
BC558B
BC558C
BC560C
BC635
BC636
BC636-16
BC639
BC640
BC807-25
BC817
BC817-25

PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
PNP - DARL
NPN - DARL
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
NPN
PNP
PNP
NPN
PNP
PNP
NPN
NPN

20V; 0,1A; 0,3W; 180MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,3W; 130MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,3W; 130MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,3W; 130MHZ
25V; 0,1A; 0,3W; 130MHZ
50V; 0,8A; 0,625W, 100MHZ
50V; 0,8A; 0,625W, 100MHZ
50V; 0,8A; 0,625W, 100MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,3W; 250MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,3W; 250MHZ
50V; 0,8A; 0,625W, 100MHZ

50V; 0,8A; 0,625W, 100MHZ
30V; 0,8A; 0,625W, 100MHZ
30V; 0,8A; 0,625W, 100MHZ
30V; 0,8A; 0,625W, 100MHZ
50V;0,1A;0,3W;>125MHZ
50V;0,1A;0,3W;>125MHZ
30V;0,2A;0,31W;>200MHZ
25V; 1A; 0,8W; 65MHZ
25V;1A;0,8W;65MHZ
30V;0,1A;0,3W;250MHZ
25V; 0,1A; 0,3W; 130MHZ
40V; 0,4A; 0,625W; 250MHZ, B>30K
40V; 0,4A; 0,625W; 220MHZ, B>30K
80V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 300MHZ
80V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 300MHZ
50V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 300MHZ
50V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 300MHZ
50V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 300MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 300MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 300MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 300MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 300MHZ
80V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 150MHZ
80V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 150MHZ
50V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 150MHZ
50V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 150MHZ
50V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 150MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 150MHZ
30V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 150MHZ
50V; 0,1A; 0,5W; 150MHZ
45V;1A;0,8W;130MHZ
45V;1A;0,8W;50MHZ
45V;1A;0,8W;50MHZ
100V;1A;0,8W;130MHZ
100V;1A;0,8W;50MHZ
50V;0,5A;100MHZ
50V;0,5A;200MHZ
50V;0,5A;200MHZ

PHILIPS + SIEMENS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS

MOTOROLA

PHILIPS + SIEMENS

MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA + TFK

SIEMENS
SIEMENS

MOTOROLA + PHILIPS
PHILIPS
MOTOROLA + PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
MOTOROLA + PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
MOTOROLA + PHILIPS
MOTOROLA + PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
MOTOROLA + PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS

PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS



BC818
BC818-16
BC818-25
BC847
BC847C
BC848
BC848B
BC848C
BC857
BC857C
BC858A
BC858B
BC858C
BC868
BC869C

NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
NPN
PNP

30V;0,5A;200MHZ
30V;0,5A;200MHZ
30V;0,5A;200MHZ
50V;0,1A;300MHZ
50V;0,1A;300MHZ
30V;0,1A;300MHZ
30V;0,1A;300MHZ
30V;0,1A;300MHZ
50V;0,1A;150MHZ
50V;0,1A;150MHZ
30V;0,1A;150MHZ
30V;0,1A;150MHZ
30V;0,1A;150MHZ
25V;1A;60MHZ
25V;1A;60MHZ




